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Maria Delahunty

AIM
Charlotte Crum p

K2 Academy
Dwyer Lyczkow ski

AlIM
Kaythan Kuehn

K2 Academy
Mia Hebral

Maximum Athletics
Regina Ceballos

Maximum Athletics
Brianna Audelin

K2 Academy
Bethany W illiams

K2 Academy
Nybiat Kingsmore

AIM
Pepper Rushing

East Texas Twisters
Kylee Oliphant

AlIM
Charli Callihan

Maximum Athletics
Baylee Baker

AIM
Reagan W alker

K2 Academy
Raelynn Harp

Mazeika's Elite
Aryanna Rivera

Bannon's
Olivia Brueckner

AIM
Hadley McDonald

Maximum Athletics
Siena Hernandez

AlIM
Paige Messick

Maximum Athletics
Ashlyn Carroll

K2 Academy
Ava Kuhlm an

K2 Academy
Maci Parker

Mazeika's Elite
Savannah Lewis

Maximum Athletics
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36T
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36T
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29T
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47
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475

.150
5T

.200

.025
12
.925
19T
.000
13T
.225
2T
.225
27
.550
36
.150
5T
.050
11
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27
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10
.925
19T
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18
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.725
28T
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13T
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9.425 38.050
1T 1
9.375 37.250
3 2
9.425 37.125
1T 3
9.350 36.775
4T 4T
9.200 36.775
117 4T
9.200 36.750
117 6
9.250 36.550
8T 7
9.250 36.425
8T 8
8.900 36.400
22T 9
9.150 36.325
14 10
8.950 36.300
21 11T
9.350 36.300
4T 11T
8.875 36.250
25 13
8.900 36.225
22T 14
8.700 36.150
33T 15
9.225 35.875
10 16T
8.800 35.875
28T 16T
8.750 35.750
31T 18
8.450 35.650
38T 19
9.000 35.600
17T 20
8.850 35.575
26T 21
9.050 35.500
16 22
9.000 35.475
177 23
9.300 35.325
6T 24
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Coyelyn Bailey

Maximum Athletics
Kaitlyn Ainsw orth

East Texas Twisters
Sarah Kleppel

K2 Academy
Allison Ebarb

K2 Academy
Jessamyn Alexander

Mazeika's Elite
Mia Romero

Maximum Athletics
Emma Smith

K2 Academy
Marlow Graeber

K2 Academy
Isabella Miller

East Texas Twisters
Ava Tkacik

East Texas Twisters
Aubree Ford

K2 Academy
Kia Curl

Flips Texas
Zoe Stewart

Mazeika's Elite
Taylor Broussard

K2 Academy
Kitty Ciers

Maximum Athletics
Elizabeth Scherrman

Mazeika's Elite
Rees Runnels

East Texas Twisters
Rylann W eaver

Maximum Athletics
Aria Lavaty

K2 Academy
Abigail Alvarez

Mazeika's Elite
Caroline Craw ford

Maximum Athletics
Sam Campbell

K2 Academy
Isabella Way

K2 Academy
Victoria Ruiz Bosch

Maximum Athletics
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8.625
44

8.750
417
8.600
45T
8.900
32T

9.575

9.025
28T
9.000
30T
8.850
377
8.650
43
8.500
48T
9.150
15T
9.300
11T
9.100
20T
8.875
34T
9.000
30T
9.100
20T
8.400
51T
8.875
34T
8.600
45T
8.750
417
9.100
20T
8.500
48T
8.000
56
8.450
50
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8.525
32
8.250
41
9.100
15T
8.550
297
7.050
57
8.350
38T
8.625
26T
8.850
20T
8.350
38T
8.750
24
8.600
28
8.550
297
7.850
48T
8.500
33T
8.950
17
8.225
427
7.550
52T
9.250
10
7.850
48T
8.300
40
8.500
33T
8.800
23
8.125
45
8.625
26T

8.725
28T
9.150
5T
8.250
427
9.000
13T
8.900
21T
8.900
21T
8.650
34
8.700
31T
8.900
21T
9.000
13T
8.400
38T
8.700
31T
8.525
37
8.300
41
8.250
427
7.950
447
9.150
5T
7.700
50T
8.625
35
8.325
40
7.750
477
7.650
52
8.725
28T
7.950
447

9.200 35.075
11T 25
8.850 35.000
26T 26
8.900 34.850
22T 27T
8.400 34.850
42 27T
9.300 34.825
6T 29
8.500 34.775
36T 30
8.450 34.725
38T 31T
8.325 34.725
45 31T
8.800 34.700
28T 33
8.375 34.625
43 34
8.450 34.600
38T 35
8.000 34.550
50 36
9.000 34.475
17T 37T
8.800 34.475
28T 37T
8.200 34.400
48 39
8.975 34.250
20 40
9.125 34.225
15 41
8.350 34.175
44 42
8.750 33.825
31T 43T
8.450 33.825
38T 43T
8.300 33.650
46T 45T
8.700 33.650
33T 45T
8.575 33.425
35 47
8.300 33.325
46T 48
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Rank Num Name . A A
T e I
49 225 Lily Stoddard 9.150 8.050 7.750 7.675 32.625
Flips Texas 15T 46 47T 53 49
50 285 Brooke Little 8.350 7.750 7.750 8.500 32.350
Maximum Athletics 53 51 47T 36T 50
51 281 Amelia Colschen 9.100 7.450 7.500 7.750 31.800
Maximum Athletics 20T 54 54 52 51
52 108 M illie Montague 8.400 7.800 7.625 7.800 31.625
AlIM 51T 50 53 51 52
53 223 Audrey Am ato 8.600 6.250 7.950 8.125 30.925
Flips Texas 45T 59 44T 49 53
54 341 Tori Scardino 8.200 8.225 7.100 6.750 30.275
Texas Star 54T 42T 55 57T 54
55 339 Charley Overman 8.200 7.100 7.700 6.800 29.800
Texas Star 54T 56 50T 56 55
56 338 Addison Meottel 8.850 8.200 7.050 5.600 29.700
Texas Star 37T 44 56 61 56
57 277 Dakota Boston 7.900 7.400 6.750 7.600 29.650
Maximum Athletics 57 55 58 54 57
58 337 Kenley Liberto 6.600 7.550 5.950 6.900 27.000
Texas Star 61 52T 60 55 58
59 335 Alivia Brow n 7.650 5.500 6.850 6.750 26.750
Texas Star 59 60 57 57T 59
60 340 Kira Raymond 7.800 6.525 6.000 6.150 26.475
Texas Star 58 58 59 59 60
61 336 Amelia Coley 7.150 5.175 5.550 5.750 23.625
Texas Star 60 61 61 60 61
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